
 

Contact Charnwood Lifeline 
Tel: 01509 643970  
Email: onlinelifelineenquireies@charnwood.gov.uk *prices correct as of 1st April 2020 
 

Charnwood Lifeline Price List   

 

The Lifeline service is charged on a quarterly basis, the quarters start on the 1st of January, April, July & October.  The 

first instalment would include a one off installation charge of £30 and the remainder of the quarter we are presently 

in.   e.g. if you had your Lifeline equipment installed on the 1st June, your first payment would be for the period from 2nd June  until 30th June 

plus £30. Your next quarter would be due in July. 

 
Standard Lifeline Service 

 
Quarterly Charge 
(Prices excluding 
VAT) 

 
Quarterly Charge 
Incl. VAT  

 
Lifeline, Pendant, & Keysafe 

 
£53.76  

 
£64.51 

 
Lifeline, Pendant, Keysafe & 1 
Smoke Detector 

 
£58.96 

 
£70.75 

 
Lifeline, Pendant keysafe & 2 
Smoke Detectors 

 
£62.08 

 
£74.50 

 
Lifeline with Fall Detector & 
Keysafe 

 
£61.82 

 
£74.18 

 
Lifeline with Fall Detector, 
Keysafe & 1 Smoke Detector 

 
£67.82 

 
£80.42 

 
Lifeline with Fall Detector, 
Keysafe & 2 Smoke Detectors 

 
£70.14 

 
£84.17 

 

 
GSM Lifeline Service 

 
Quarterly Charge 
(Prices excluding 
VAT) 

 
Quarterly Charge 
Incl. VAT  

 
Lifeline, Pendant, & Keysafe 

 
£74.88 

 
£89.86 

 
Lifeline, Pendant, Keysafe & 1 
Smoke Detector 

 
£80.08 

 
£96.10 

 
Lifeline, Pendant keysafe & 2 
Smoke Detectors 

 
£83.20 

 
£99.84 

 
Lifeline with Fall Detector & 
Keysafe 

 
£82.94 

 
£99.50 

 
Lifeline with Fall Detector, 
Keysafe & 1 Smoke Detector 

 
£88.14 

 
£105.77 

 
Lifeline with Fall Detector, 
Keysafe & 2 Smoke Detectors 

 
£91.26 

 
£109.51 

 

If you have a Blue Disabled badge or a qualifying medical condition you will be exempt from paying VAT 

If you are in receipt of any means tested benefits such as Housing Benefit, Guaranteed Pension Credit or Universal 

Credit you may be eligible for a Home Safety Grant which would reduce the Lifeline charge, please ask the Lifeline 

team for further information.  
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